
Date Day Division Time Location Home Visitors
3-Aug Sunday House League 12:00 PM Wishing Well SJ - ATHLETICS PHANTOMS - Blue Cancelled
3-Aug Sunday House League 2:30 PM Wishing Well SJ - WHITE SOX PHANTOMS - Green
3-Aug Sunday House League 6:00 PM Smallwood BLAZERS SJ - CARDINALS
3-Aug Sunday AA 8:30 PM St. Pat's CAPS - A PHANTOMS A Updated 
4-Aug Monday House League 8:30 PM Peter Barry Duff Large PHANTOMS - Green RAIDERS
4-Aug Monday AA 8:00 PM Smallwood BLAZERS AA PHANTOMS AA
6-Aug Wednesday AA 8:30 PM Peter Barry Duff Large PHANTOMS AA BLAZERS AA
8-Aug Friday AA 6:00 PM Wishing Well CAPS - A RAIDERS AA Cancelled
9-Aug Saturday House League 1:00 PM Wishing Well SJ - WHITE SOX SJ - CARDINALS Cancelled
9-Aug Saturday House League 3:30 PM Wishing Well SJ - ATHLETICS BLAZERS Cancelled

10-Aug Sunday AA 12:00 PM Wishing Well CAPS - A PHANTOMS AA Cancelled
10-Aug Sunday House League 2:30 PM Wishing Well SJ - CARDINALS PHANTOMS - Green Cancelled
10-Aug Sunday House League 8:30 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS SJ - WHITE SOX Cancelled
11-Aug Monday House League 8:30 PM Peter Barry Duff Large PHANTOMS - Blue SJ - CARDINALS Cancelled
13-Aug Wednesday AA 8:30 PM Peter Barry Duff Large PHANTOMS AA RAIDERS AA
15-Aug Friday AA 6:00 PM Wishing Well CAPS - A BLAZERS AA Cancelled
16-Aug Saturday House League 1:00 PM Wishing Well SJ - WHITE SOX PHANTOMS - Blue
16-Aug Saturday House League 2:30 PM Peter Barry Duff Large PHANTOMS - Green RAIDERS
16-Aug Saturday House League 3:30 PM Wishing Well SJ - ATHLETICS BLAZERS Cancelled

17-Aug Sunday House League 12:00 PM Wishing Well SJ - ATHLETICS RAIDERS Cancelled
17-Aug Sunday AA 8:30 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS AA BLAZERS AA Cancelled
18-Aug Monday House League 8:30 PM Peter Barry Duff Large PHANTOMS - Green BLAZERS
20-Aug Wednesday AA 8:30 PM Peter Barry Duff Large PHANTOMS AA CAPS - A
23-Aug Saturday House League 1:00 PM Wishing Well SJ - WHITE SOX SJ - CARDINALS
23-Aug Saturday House League 2:30 PM Peter Barry Duff Large PHANTOMS - Blue SJ - ATHLETICS Cancelled
23-Aug Saturday House League 3:30 PM Wishing Well SJ - CARDINALS BLAZERS
23-Aug Saturday AA 5:30 PM Wishing Well CAPS - A RAIDERS AA

24-Aug Sunday House League 12:00 PM Wishing Well SJ - CARDINALS PHANTOMS - Green
24-Aug Sunday House League 2:30 PM Wishing Well SJ - ATHLETICS PHANTOMS - Blue Cancelled
24-Aug Sunday House League 8:30 PM Stoney Hill RAIDERS SJ - WHITE SOX 
25-Aug Monday House League 8:30 PM Peter Barry Duff Large PHANTOMS - Blue SJ - ATHLETICS Cancelled
25-Aug Monday AA 8:00 PM Smallwood BLAZERS AA CAPS - A
27-Aug Wednesday AA 8:30 PM Peter Barry Duff Large PHANTOMS AA RAIDERS AA   
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